
MATCH REPORT
比赛成绩

SHENZHEN STADIUM FOOTBALL
深圳体育场 足球

MEN'S FOOTBALL
男子足球

1/4决赛 (1-8名)-第26场

THU
18 AUG 2011
19:30

星期四

KOR GBR-
0:1 FT(0:0 HT)

QUARTERFINAL 1ST-8TH PLACE-MATCH 26

Report Created  THU 18 AUG 2011 21:36 Page 1/2FBM001302_C73 1.0

Match Officials:

Referee: SHIKONGO Rainhold (NAM)

DANKOVSKYI Sergii (UKR)

Assistant Referee 1: HUANG Tao (CHN)

XIA Jun (CHN)Assistant Referee 2:4th Official:

Match Commissioner: CHEN Yongjie (CHN) CHEN Guoqiang (CHN)Referee Inspector:

Goals Scored: Goals Scored:

MOSES CP 64'

KOR - Republic of Korea

[ 1] YU Sang Hun (GK)

[ 2] PARK Hyung Jin

[ 4] LEE Han Saem (C)(-86')

[ 6] CHO Yung Hoon

[ 7] HWANG Seok Ho

[ 8] AHN Young Kyu

[11] KIM Byung Oh

[12] LEE Myung Joo

[13] KIM Shin Chul(-48' HT)

[15] BAE Su Han(-46')

[17] SHIM Dong Woon(-71')

GBR - United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland

[ 1] ALCOCK Daniel James (GK)

[ 4] McCUBBIN Scott Cranston

[ 6] WARREN Gary Robert (C)

[ 7] MOSES Craig Peter

[ 8] MURPHY Kieran Thomas

[10] ANDERSON Mark Thomas

[11] WINTER Jack Oliver(-83')

[12] SLEATH Daniel James(-91')

[14] MACAULAY Kyle Donald

[15] COOK Andrew John

[20] THORLEY Thomas Richard(-78')

Substitutes:

[ 3] PARK Su Chang

[ 5] LEE Taig Ki(+86')

[ 9] CHO Ho Yeon

[10] KIM Young Keun(+48' HT)

[14] PARK Jeong Min(+71')

[16] LEE Jin Seuk

[18] CHU Pyung Kang(+46')

[19] KIM Kyeong Min (GK)

Substitutes:

[ 2] LAW Graeme Christopher

[ 3] ELSE Jonathan

[ 9] PUGH Benjamin William(+83')

[13] JUPP Nicholas Dean (GK)

[16] LANGDON Dominic Alexander(+91')

[17] MALIN Gavin

[18] CRAIGEN James William(+78')

[19] MACKIE Hector George

Coach:

KIM Jong Pil (KOR)

Coach:

ELLIS James (GBR)

Cautions:

SHIM DW 62', LEE HS 82'

Cautions:

ANDERSON MT 91'

Expulsions:

None

Expulsions:

None

Additional Time:

first half: 5 min, second half: 2 min
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KOR - Republic of Korea STATISTICS GBR - United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland

0 Penalty Kicks 0

0 Own Goals 0

2 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 1

0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0

0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

KOR - Republic of Korea
NameNo. Pos G PK Y 2Y=R R

1 GKYU Sang Hun
2 DPARK Hyung Jin
4 D 1LEE Han Saem (C)
6 DCHO Yung Hoon
7 DHWANG Seok Ho
8 MAHN Young Kyu

11 MKIM Byung Oh
12 MLEE Myung Joo
13 MKIM Shin Chul
15 FBAE Su Han
17 F 1SHIM Dong Woon

Substitutes:
3 DPARK Su Chang
5 DLEE Taig Ki
9 MCHO Ho Yeon

10 MKIM Young Keun
14 MPARK Jeong Min
16 FLEE Jin Seuk
18 FCHU Pyung Kang
19 GKKIM Kyeong Min

Totals: 2

GBR - United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland
NameNo. Pos G PK Y 2Y=R R

1 GKALCOCK Daniel James
4 DMcCUBBIN Scott Cranston
6 DWARREN Gary Robert (C)
7 F 1MOSES Craig Peter
8 DMURPHY Kieran Thomas

10 F 1ANDERSON Mark Thomas
11 MWINTER Jack Oliver
12 MSLEATH Daniel James
14 MMACAULAY Kyle Donald
15 DCOOK Andrew John
20 MTHORLEY Thomas Richard

Substitutes:
2 DLAW Graeme Christopher
3 MELSE Jonathan
9 FPUGH Benjamin William

13 GKJUPP Nicholas Dean
16 DLANGDON Dominic Alexander
17 FMALIN Gavin
18 MCRAIGEN James William
19 MMACKIE Hector George

Totals: 1 1

Legend:

(C) Captain   +nn Time when player substituted in   2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card   AET After Extra Time

  D Defender   ET Extra Time   F Forward   FT

G Goals   GK Goalkeeper   HT Half-time

Full Time

  M Midfielder

  PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)

  Pos Position

  PSO Penalty Shoot-out  R Expulsions (Red Cards)   Y Cautions (Yellow Cards)

  -nn Time when player substituted out Additional Time (period follows)  nn+

Match Commissioner:


